Boys 12 Years & Under

VENUE/COURT

RND DATE TIME
Round Robin

1 22/11/15 (Sun) 8:30 Pasadena 3
22/11/15 (Sun) 10:00 Pasadena 3
22/11/15 (Sun) 11:30 Pasadena 3
22/11/15 (Sun) 13:00 Pasadena 3

2 23/11/15 (Mon) 8:00 Wayville 2
23/11/15 (Mon) 8:00 Wayville 3
23/11/15 (Mon) 9:30 Wayville 2
23/11/15 (Mon) 9:30 Wayville 3

3 23/11/15 (Mon) 13:30 Wayville 2
23/11/15 (Mon) 13:30 Wayville 3
23/11/15 (Mon) 15:00 Wayville 2
23/11/15 (Mon) 15:00 Wayville 3

4 24/11/15 (Tue) 8:30 Pasadena 1
24/11/15 (Tue) 8:30 Pasadena 2
24/11/15 (Tue) 8:30 Pasadena 3
24/11/15 (Tue) 10:00 Pasadena 2

5 24/11/15 (Tue) 13:00 Pasadena 1
24/11/15 (Tue) 13:00 Pasadena 2
24/11/15 (Tue) 13:00 Pasadena 3
24/11/15 (Tue) 14:30 Pasadena 1

6 25/11/15 (Wed) 8:30 Wayville 2
25/11/15 (Wed) 8:30 Wayville 3
25/11/15 (Wed) 10:00 Wayville 2
25/11/15 (Wed) 10:00 Wayville 3

7 25/11/15 (Wed) 13:30 Wayville 2
25/11/15 (Wed) 13:30 Wayville 3
25/11/15 (Wed) 15:00 Wayville 2
25/11/15 (Wed) 15:00 Wayville 3

Finals

1 27/11/15 (Fri) 9:00 Pasadena 2

2 27/11/15 (Fri) 12:00 Pasadena 2

3 27/11/15 (Fri) 10:30 T.B.A.
27/11/15 (Fri) 13:30 Pasadena 1

(Grand Final)

Final Standings

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Team
Victoria
New South Wales
Northern Teritory
South Australia
Western Australia
Queensland
Australian Capital Territory
India

59
38
55

38
45
37
131
41
39
48
89
38
69
40
107
68
38
47
69
90
40
33
52
67
40
70
86

92
79
47

66

2015 Pacific School Games
Adelaide, South Australia

HOME TEAM

Queensland U12B

South Australia U12B

Northern Territory U12B

India U12B

Queensland U12B

South Australia U12B

Australian Capital Territory U12B
Victoria U12B

India U12B

Northern Territory U12B
Western Australia U12B

Victoria U12B

Northern Territory U12B

New South Wales U12B

Western Australia U12B
Queensland U12B

Victoria U12B

India U12B

South Australia U12B

Western Australia U12B
Australian Capital Territory U12B
Western Australia U12B
Northern Territory U12B

South Australia U12B

Northern Territory U12B
Australian Capital Territory U12B
Victoria U12B

Western Australia U12B

Australian Capital Territory U12B
Western Australia U12B
Northern Territory U12B

Victoria U12B

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

AWAY TEAM

Australian Capital Territory U12B
Victoria U12B

Western Australia U12B

New South Wales U12B

New South Wales U12B
Northern Territory U12B
Western Australia U12B

India U12B

South Australia U12B

Australian Capital Territory U12B
New South Wales U12B
Queensland U12B

Victoria U12B

Australian Capital Territory U12B
South Australia U12B

India U12B

Australian Capital Territory U12B
Northern Territory U12B

New South Wales U12B
Queensland U12B

India U12B

Victoria U12B

New South Wales U12B
Queensland U12B

Queensland U12B

South Australia U12B

New South Wales U12B

India U12B

India U12B
Queensland U12B
South Australia U12B

New South Wales U12B

42
61
51
20
72
54
77
27
105
43
58
46
71
50
46
48
28
72
54
51
41
85
57
48
50
63
35
38

14
58
42

49



	12 BOYS

